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VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

C936(Manchester)
(20/13)(pol)

1357-6435 (128)1357-6435

C936(Manchester)
(20/13)(pol)

1357-6435 (128)1357-6435

C940(Dubner)
(20)

MS 0317-6647 (4/128)MS 0317-6647

C
61

1
C

87
8

C941(Sault)
(12mm)(ex6)

Calibrator (128)Calibrator

C941(Sault)
(12mm)(ex6)

Calibrator (128)Calibrator

C940(Dubner)
(20)

PSR J0633+1746 (4/128)PSR J0633+1746

C
94

0

C727(Huynh)
(20)

HDF-S (128)HDF-S

C940(Dubner)
(20)

RX J0822-4300 (4/128)RX J0822-4300

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C970(Minchin)
(20)

HIPASS J1337-39 (4/128)HIPASS J1337-39

C970(Minchin)
(20)

HIPASS J1337-39

C970(Minchin)
(20)

HIPASS J1328-30 (4/128)HIPASS J1328-30

C970(Minchin)
(20)

HIPASS J1328-30

C970(Minchin)
(20)

HIPASS J1321-31 (4/128)HIPASS J1321-31

C970(Minchin)
(20)

HIPASS J1321-31

C
61

1

C970(Minchin)
(20)

HIPASS J1337-3320 (4/128)HIPASS J1337-3320

C970(Minchin)
(20)

HIPASS J1337-3320

C894(O’Brien)
(20)

FGC 853 (128)FGC 853

C965(Kilborn)
(20/13)

List (128)List

C965(Kilborn)
(20/13)

List (128)List

0.75D

0.75D W100 W102 W128 W140 W147 W392 31,107,184,291,398,429,582,612,689,719,3750,3857,4041,4439,4469

Mon 23 Apr

Tue 24 Apr

Wed 25 Apr

Thu 26 Apr

Fri 27 Apr

Sat 28 Apr

Sun 29 Apr

Mon 30 Apr

Tue 1  May

Wed 2  May

Thu 3  May

Fri 4  May

Sat 5  May

Sun 6  May

Schedule:- 23 Apr - 6  May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C965(Kilborn)
(20/13)

List (128)List

CX027(Sadler)
(20)

Sky survey test (128)Sky survey test

C957
(6/3)(pol)

G359.87+0.39

C957(Gaensler)
(6/3)(pol)

G359.87+0.39 (128)G359.87+0.39

C
61

1

C007(McConnell)
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat (128)AT.cat

C926(Romani)
(20)

The RABBIT (4/128)The RABBIT

C926(Romani)
(20)

The RABBIT (4/128)The RABBIT

0.75D

0.75D W100 W102 W128 W140 W147 W392 31,107,184,291,398,429,582,612,689,719,3750,3857,4041,4439,4469

Reconfigure #193/Calibration

Reconfigure #193/Calibration C967(Johnson)
(6/3)

List (128)List

C962
(20)

PKS1819-637

C962(Kanekar)
(20)

PKS1819-637 (4)PKS1819-637

C967(Johnson)
(6/3)

List (128)List

C958
(6/3)

IC 4662 (128)IC 4662

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

IC 4662 (128)IC 4662

C967(Johnson)
(6/3)

List (128)List

C969
(6)(pol)

(4)

C969(Dodson)
(6)(pol)

G353.410-00.360 (4)G353.410-00.360

VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

C969(Dodson)
(6)(pol)

NGC6334F (4)NGC6334F

C969(Dodson)
(6)(pol)

NGC6334F (4)NGC6334F

C007(McConnell)
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat (128)AT.cat

VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

C967(Johnson)
(6/3)

List (128)List

C900(Subrahmanyan)
(6/3)

list (128)list

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

C
61

1

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

NGC5398 (128)NGC5398

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

NGC5398 (128)NGC5398

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

NGC1705 (128)NGC1705

C186(Duncan)
(6/3)

Eta Carinae (128)Eta Carinae

C
18

6

C962(Kanekar)
(20)

PKS0408-65 (4)PKS0408-65

C312(Duncan)
(3)

WRA 751 (128)WRA 751

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939

Mon 7  May

Tue 8  May

Wed 9  May

Thu 10 May

Fri 11 May

Sat 12 May

Sun 13 May

Mon 14 May

Tue 15 May

Wed 16 May

Thu 17 May

Fri 18 May

Sat 19 May

Sun 20 May

Schedule:- 7  May - 20 May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C312
(3)

WRA 751

C959(Saripalli)
(20/13+6/3)(pol)

MRC list (128)MRC list

C959(Saripalli)
(20/13+6/3)(pol)

MRC list (128)MRC list

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C917(Fender)
(6/3)(pol)

Cir X-1 (128)Cir X-1

C917(Fender)
(6/3)(pol)

Cir X-1 (128)Cir X-1

C972(Subrahmanyan)
(20/13)

B0319-454 (128)B0319-454

C787
(20/13+6/3)

WR11 (128)WR11

C953(Cram)
(20)

Field 1 (128)Field 1

C
61

1

C917(Fender)
(6/3)(pol)

Cir X-1 (128)Cir X-1

C
91

7

C953(Cram)
(20)

Field 1 (128)Field 1

C956(Hunstead)
(6/3)

B1221-423 (128)B1221-423

C956
(6/3)

(128)

C968(Cannon)
(20)

NGC625 (4/128)NGC625

C917(Fender)
(6/3)(pol)

Cir X-1 (128)Cir X-1

C
91

7

C953(Cram)
(20)

Field 1 (128)Field 1

C962(Kanekar)
(20)

PKS0408-65 (4)PKS0408-65

C787
(20/13+6/3)

WR11 (128)WR11

C953(Cram)
(20)

Field 1 (128)Field 1

C
61

1

C917(Fender)
(6/3)(pol)

Cir X-1 (128)Cir X-1

C
91

7

C953(Cram)
(20)

Field 1 (128)Field 1

Maint C007(McConnell)
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat (128)AT.cat

C
00

7

C953(Cram)
(20)

Field 1 (128)Field 1

C953(Cram)
(20)

Field 1 (128)Field 1

VSOP(Reynolds)
(6)

(128)

V
S

O
P

C953(Cram)
(20)

Field 1 (128)Field 1

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)

List (128)List

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)

List (128)List

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939

Mon 21 May

Tue 22 May

Wed 23 May

Thu 24 May

Fri 25 May

Sat 26 May

Sun 27 May

Mon 28 May

Tue 29 May

Wed 30 May

Thu 31 May

Fri 1  Jun

Sat 2  Jun

Sun 3  Jun

Schedule:- 21 May - 3  Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C927(Bignall)
(6/3)

List (128)List

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939

Reconfigure #194/Calibration

Reconfigure #194/Calibration C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C911(Tingay)
(20/13)

Pictor A (128)Pictor A

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C
94

2

C963(Ryan)
(20)

NGC007 (8/128)NGC007

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C963(Ryan)
(20)

ESO409-IG015 (8/128)ESO409-IG015

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C942(Koribalski)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C950
(20)(ex6)

4 galaxies

C950(Sadler)
(20)(ex6)

4 galaxies (16/128)4 galaxies

C
61

1

C787
(20/13+6/3)

WR11 (128)WR11

C950(Sadler)
(20)(ex6)

4 galaxies (16/128)4 galaxies

C950(Sadler)
(20)(ex6)

4 galaxies (16/128)4 galaxies

Maintenance/Test

M
/T C596

(20)(pol)

(4/128)

Maintenance/Test C596
(20)(pol)

(4/128)

C596(Dickey)
(20)(pol)

Galactic mosaic (4/128)Galactic mosaic

C787
(20/13+6/3)

WR11 (128)WR11

C596
(20)(pol)

(4/128)

C959(Saripalli)
(20/13+6/3)(pol)

MRC list (128)MRC list

C959(Saripalli)
(20/13+6/3)(pol)

MRC list (128)MRC list

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI
(20)

(128)

C911(Tingay)
(6)

Pictor A (128)Pictor A

C596(Dickey)
(20)(pol)

Galactic mosaic (4/128)Galactic mosaic

0.375

0.375 W2 W10 W14 W16 W32 W392 31,61,92,122,184,214,245,276,337,459,5510,5755,5786,5847,5969

Mon 4  Jun

Tue 5  Jun

Wed 6  Jun

Thu 7  Jun

Fri 8  Jun

Sat 9  Jun

Sun 10 Jun

Mon 11 Jun

Tue 12 Jun

Wed 13 Jun

Thu 14 Jun

Fri 15 Jun

Sat 16 Jun

Sun 17 Jun

Schedule:- 4  Jun - 17 Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C596(Dickey)
(20)(pol)

Galactic mosaic (4/128)Galactic mosaic

C
61

1

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

Maintenance/Test
MNRF installation

C945(Greenwood)
(20)

G331.0+0.0 (4/128)G331.0+0.0

C945(Greenwood)
(20)

G331.0+0.0 (4/128)G331.0+0.0

C945(Greenwood)
(20)

G331.0+0.0 (4/128)G331.0+0.0

C945(Greenwood)
(20)

G331.0+0.0 (4/128)G331.0+0.0

C787
(20/13+6/3)

WR11 (128)WR11

C530(Oosterloo)
(20)(ex6)

NGC6887 (16)NGC6887

0.375

0.375 W2 W10 W14 W16 W32 W392 31,61,92,122,184,214,245,276,337,459,5510,5755,5786,5847,5969

Mon 18 Jun

Tue 19 Jun

Wed 20 Jun

Thu 21 Jun

Fri 22 Jun

Sat 23 Jun

Sun 24 Jun

Mon 25 Jun

Tue 26 Jun

Wed 27 Jun

Thu 28 Jun

Fri 29 Jun

Sat 30 Jun

Sun 1  Jul

Schedule:- 18 Jun - 1  Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C530(Oosterloo)
(20)(ex6)

NGC6887 (16)NGC6887

C
61

1

Maintenance/Test
mm setup

C787
WR11

C530(Oosterloo)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 140-31 (16)ESO 140-31

C530(Oosterloo)
(20)(ex6)

ESO 140-31 (16)ESO 140-31

C900
(12mm)

list (128)list

C938(Sault)
(12mm)

-mnj1326-5256 (128)-mnj1326-5256

C530(Oosterloo)
(20)(ex6)

IC 4889 (16)IC 4889

C530(Oosterloo)
(20)(ex6)

IC 4889 (16)IC 4889

C007(McConnell)
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat (128)AT.cat

Maintenance/Test C530(Oosterloo)
(20)(ex6)

IC 4765 (16)IC 4765

C530(Oosterloo)
(20)(ex6)

IC 4765 (16)IC 4765

C007(McConnell)
(12mm)

List (128)List

C007(McConnell)
(12mm)

List (128)List

C007(McConnell)
(3mm)

List (128)List

C007(McConnell)
(3mm)

List (128)List

C951(Koribalski)
(3mm)

Various (128)Various

C951(Koribalski)
(3mm)

Various (128)Various

C949(Wong)
(3mm)(ex6)

NGC6334 V (32/128)NGC6334 V

C949(Wong)
(3mm)(ex6)

NGC6334 V

C949(Wong)
(3mm)(ex6)

N113 (32/128)N113

C951(Koribalski)
(3mm)

Various (128)Various

C951(Koribalski)
(3mm)

Various (128)Various

C949(Wong)
(3mm)(ex6)

N159 (32/128)N159

C900
(12mm)

list (128)list

C949(Wong)
(3mm)(ex6)

NGC6334 V (32/128)NGC6334 V

C949(Wong)
(3mm)(ex6)

NGC6334 V (32/128)NGC6334 V

C951(Koribalski)
(3mm)

Various (128)Various

C938(Sault)
(12mm)

-mnj1326-5256 (128)-mnj1326-5256

C951
(3mm)

Various (128)Various

C951(Koribalski)
(3mm)

Various (128)Various

0.375

0.375 W2 W10 W14 W16 W32 W392 31,61,92,122,184,214,245,276,337,459,5510,5755,5786,5847,5969

Reconfigure #195/Calibration

Reconfigure #195/Calibration C959(Saripalli)
(20/13+6/3)(pol)

MRC list (128)MRC list

C959(Saripalli)
(20/13+6/3)(pol)

MRC list (128)MRC list

C957(Gaensler)
(6/3)(pol)

G359.87+0.39 (128)G359.87+0.39

C957(Gaensler)
(6/3)(pol)

G359.87+0.39 (128)G359.87+0.39

C951(Koribalski)
(3mm)

Various (128)Various

0.75A

0.75A W147 W163 W172 W190 W195 W392 77,138,245,276,352,383,413,490,658,735,3015,3092,3367,3505,3750

Mon 2  Jul

Tue 3  Jul

Wed 4  Jul

Thu 5  Jul

Fri 6  Jul

Sat 7  Jul

Sun 8  Jul

Mon 9  Jul

Tue 10 Jul

Wed 11 Jul

Thu 12 Jul

Fri 13 Jul

Sat 14 Jul

Sun 15 Jul

Schedule:- 2  Jul - 15 Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C951(Koribalski)
(3mm)

Various (128)Various

C
61

1

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

C949(Wong)
(3mm)(ex6)

NGC6334 V (32/128)NGC6334 V

C949
(3mm)

(32/128)

C
61

1

0.75A

0.75A W147 W163 W172 W190 W195 W392 77,138,245,276,352,383,413,490,658,735,3015,3092,3367,3505,3750

Reconfigure #196/Calibration

Reconfigure #196/Calibration C927(Bignall)
(6/3)

List (128)List

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)

List (128)List

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)

List (128)List

C894(O’Brien)
(20)

FGC 1564 (128)FGC 1564

C
88

5

C885(Gentile)
(20)

ESO 79-G14 (8/128)ESO 79-G14

C885(Gentile)
(20)

ESO 269-G19 (8/128)ESO 269-G19

C
88

5
1.5A

1.5A W100 W110 W147 W168 W196 W392 153,321,429,566,719,750,888,1041,1316,1469,3000,3429,3750,4316,4469

Mon 16 Jul

Tue 17 Jul

Wed 18 Jul

Thu 19 Jul

Fri 20 Jul

Sat 21 Jul

Sun 22 Jul

Mon 23 Jul

Tue 24 Jul

Wed 25 Jul

Thu 26 Jul

Fri 27 Jul

Sat 28 Jul

Sun 29 Jul

Schedule:- 16 Jul - 29 Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C885(Gentile)
(20)

ESO 116-G12 (8/128)ESO 116-G12

C007(McConnell)
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat (128)AT.cat

C007
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat

C885(Gentile)
(20)

ESO 121-G6 (8/128)ESO 121-G6

C787
(20/13+6/3)

WR11 (128)WR11

C894(O’Brien)
(20)

FGCE 1709 (128)FGCE 1709

C894
(20)

(128)

C
61

1

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C787
(20/13+6/3)

WR11 (128)WR11

C909(Prandoni)
(6)

ATESP survey (128/128)ATESP survey

C909(Prandoni)
(6)

ATESP survey (128/128)ATESP survey

C894(O’Brien)
(20)

FGC 853 (128)FGC 853

C917(Fender)
(20/13)(pol)

Cir X-1 (128)Cir X-1

C
95

9

C959(Saripalli)
(20/13+6/3)(pol)

MRC list (128)MRC list

C885(Gentile)
(20)

ESO 123-G23 (8/128)ESO 123-G23

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20)

(128)

C909(Prandoni)
(6)

ATESP survey

C909(Prandoni)
(6)

ATESP survey (128/128)ATESP survey

C909(Prandoni)
(6)

ATESP survey

C909(Prandoni)
(6)

ATESP survey (128/128)ATESP survey

VSOP
(20)

(128)

C959(Saripalli)
(20/13+6/3)(pol)

MRC list (128)MRC list

C909(Prandoni)
(6)

ATESP survey (128/128)ATESP survey

C
61

1

Maintenance/Test C909(Prandoni)
(6)

ATESP survey (128/128)ATESP survey

VSOP
(6)

(128)

C007(McConnell)
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat (128)AT.cat

C909(Prandoni)
(6)

ATESP survey

C909(Prandoni)
(6)

ATESP survey (128/128)ATESP survey

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)

List (128)List

C966(Zwaan)
(20)

Fornax (32)Fornax

1.5A

1.5A W100 W110 W147 W168 W196 W392 153,321,429,566,719,750,888,1041,1316,1469,3000,3429,3750,4316,4469

Mon 30 Jul

Tue 31 Jul

Wed 1  Aug

Thu 2  Aug

Fri 3  Aug

Sat 4  Aug

Sun 5  Aug

Mon 6  Aug

Tue 7  Aug

Wed 8  Aug

Thu 9  Aug

Fri 10 Aug

Sat 11 Aug

Sun 12 Aug

Schedule:- 30 Jul - 12 Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C966(Zwaan)
(20)

Fornax (32)Fornax

C007(McConnell)
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat (128)AT.cat

C966(Zwaan)
(20)

Fornax (32)Fornax

C007(McConnell)
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat (128)AT.cat

C
96

6

C
96

6

VSOP
(6)

(128)

C966(Zwaan)
(20)

Fornax (32)Fornax

C007(McConnell)
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat (128)AT.cat

C968
(20)

NGC625

C968(Cannon)
(20)

NGC625 (4/128)NGC625

1.5A

1.5A W100 W110 W147 W168 W196 W392 153,321,429,566,719,750,888,1041,1316,1469,3000,3429,3750,4316,4469

Reconfigure #197/Calibration

Reconfigure #197/Calibration C922(Han)
(20/13)(pol)

2044-3937 (128)2044-3937

C922(Han)
(20/13)(pol)

2044-3937 (128)2044-3937

C922(Han)
(6/3)(pol)

0830-3127 (128)0830-3127

C922(Han)
(6/3)(pol)

2044-3937 (128)2044-3937

C922(Han)
(6/3)(pol)

2044-3937 (128)2044-3937

C922(Han)
(20/13)(pol)

0830-3127 (128)0830-3127

C
61

1

C015(Manchester)
(20/13+6/3)

SN1987A (128)SN1987A

C007(McConnell)
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat (128)AT.cat

C968
(20)

NGC625

C968(Cannon)
(20)

NGC625 (4/128)NGC625

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C007(McConnell)
(20/13+6/3)

AT.cat (128)AT.cat

C
95

4
C954(Berger)

(20/13)

LP944-20 (128)LP944-20

C787
(20/13+6/3)

WR11 (128)WR11

C922(Han)
(6/3)(pol)

2338-3844 (128)2338-3844

C922(Han)
(6/3)(pol)

2338-3844 (128)2338-3844

C952(Caswell)
(20)

SFRs (4)SFRs

C
95

4

C954(Berger)
(6/3)

LP944-20 (128)LP944-20

C787
(20/13+6/3)

WR11 (128)WR11

C972
(20/13)

(128)

6B

6B W2 W64 W147 W182 W196 W392 214,536,750,949,1270,1806,2020,2219,2755,2969,3000,3214,3750,5020,5969

Mon 13 Aug

Tue 14 Aug

Wed 15 Aug

Thu 16 Aug

Fri 17 Aug

Sat 18 Aug

Sun 19 Aug

Mon 20 Aug

Tue 21 Aug

Wed 22 Aug

Thu 23 Aug

Fri 24 Aug

Sat 25 Aug

Sun 26 Aug

Schedule:- 13 Aug - 26 Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C972(Subrahmanyan)
(20/13)

B0319-454 (128)B0319-454

C928(Burton)
(3)

Carina (8/128)Carina

C911(Tingay)
(6)

Pictor A (128)Pictor A

C911(Tingay)
(20/13)

Pictor A (128)Pictor A

C
61

1

C928(Burton)
(20)

Carina (8/128)Carina

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)

List (128)List

C927(Bignall)
(6/3)

List (128)List

C928(Burton)
(6)

Carina (8/128)Carina

6B

6B W2 W64 W147 W182 W196 W392 214,536,750,949,1270,1806,2020,2219,2755,2969,3000,3214,3750,5020,5969

Mon 27 Aug

Tue 28 Aug

Wed 29 Aug

Thu 30 Aug

Fri 31 Aug

Sat 1  Sep

Sun 2  Sep

Mon 3  Sep

Tue 4  Sep

Wed 5  Sep

Thu 6  Sep

Fri 7  Sep

Sat 8  Sep

Sun 9  Sep

Schedule:- 27 Aug - 9  Sep

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)


